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Skate the Zoo 2025
Adult Beginner FS
1 Pamela Fletcher Lake Effect FSC

Adult PreBrz FS
1 Linnea Hughes Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Lucia Carew Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Kaylee Hayhurst Southgate FSC
3 Sloane Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Matilda Anderson The Garden SA
5 Danielle Kerkorian-reeseLake Effect FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Claire Weber Lake Effect FSC
2 Erin Ford Lake Effect FSC
3 Savannah Wayne Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Ellie Willson Ann Arbor FSC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp C
1 Jenna Weber Lake Effect FSC
2 Emma Ford Lake Effect FSC
3 Henslee Irmen Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Lily Weddington Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 1-4 Showcase
1 Alexandra Beverwyk Lake Effect FSC
2 Emma Ford Lake Effect FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Kimberly Prince Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Lincoln Martinez Lansing SC
4 Spencer Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Leran Peng Lansing SC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1 Adalyn Hansard Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Cinthya Martinez Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Victoria Puente Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Sophie Irmen Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Precious Ongwela Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC

Aspire 3 Prog Grp A
1 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Lydia Noonan Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Sarah Halter Livingston SC

Aspire 3 Prog Grp B
1 Bellamy Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Violet Hampel Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Brezlyn Hoffman Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Ziyan Yin Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA

Aspire 3 Prog Grp C
1 Sadie Speck Ann Arbor FSC
2 Bradleigh Smith Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Kendall Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Megan Goodrich Lake Effect FSC
5 Evey Strait Lakeshore SA

Aspire 4 Prog
1 Blythe Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 1 Elements
1 Olivia Muratore Lakeshore SA
2 Charlotte Spoelma Lakeshore SA

Basic 1 Program
1 Olivia Muratore Lakeshore SA
2 Charlotte Spoelma Lakeshore SA
3 Liliana Gomez Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Ruthie Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 1-6 Showcase
1 Ashley Beckmann Lake Effect FSC
2 Adrianna Apess Lake Effect FSC

Basic 2 Elements
1 Jane Coffelt Lakeshore SA
2 Grace Boyce Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 2 Program
1 Rylie Gruenwald Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Jane Coffelt Lakeshore SA
3 Grace Boyce Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 3 Elements
1 Aubrey Kanaar Lakeshore SA
2 Lucy Lator Lakeshore SA
3 Esmeralda O'neal Lake Effect FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp A
1 Adrianna Apess Lake Effect FSC
2 Ashley Beckmann Lake Effect FSC
3-TIE Esmeralda O'neal Lake Effect FSC
3-TIE Aubrey Kanaar Lakeshore SA
5 Delilah Haskins Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 3 Program Grp B
1 Parker Meyer Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Sahanvi Kasam Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Isabel Dominowski Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 4 Elements Grp A
1 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA
2 Clara Gronau Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Rylee Cowen Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Eleanor Labar Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 4 Elements Grp B
1 Temprance Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Gwendolyn Ledyard Lakeshore SA
3 Kenzie Pangle Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Alexandria Camburn Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA
2 Clara Gronau Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Lillian Dewaters Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Rylee Cowen Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Eleanor Labar Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Amara Min Greater Kalamazoo SA

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Skate the Zoo 2025
Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Emrie Gruenwald Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Temprance Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Gwendolyn Ledyard Lakeshore SA
4 Kenzie Pangle Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Alexandria Camburn Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Eva Vandam Lake Effect FSC
7 Ella Mizerik Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 5 Elements
1 Emsley Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
2 Cecilia Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Abigail Dunn Lake Effect FSC
4 Nora Lator Lake Effect FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Maisie Diclaudio Southgate FSC
2 Cecilia Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Nora Lator Lake Effect FSC
4 Ayana Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Charlotte Cataldo Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Abigail Dunn Lake Effect FSC
2 Emsley Vue Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Madeline Stidmon Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Emily Eriksson Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Ruby Haskins Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 6 Elements Grp A
1 Drew Warner Lakeshore SA
2 Xanthe Smith-ohlund Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Jovie Vallier Lake Effect FSC
4 Avery Warncke Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 6 Elements Grp B
1 Lillian McIntosh Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Paige Nesbit Lake Effect FSC
3 Evelyn Porczynski Lake Effect FSC
4 Emmalynne Stewart Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 6 Program Grp A
1 Xanthe Smith-ohlund Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Avery Warncke Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Drew Warner Lakeshore SA
4 Magnolia Mcallister Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Jovie Vallier Lake Effect FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp B
1 Haylee Lafountain Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Paige Nesbit Lake Effect FSC
3 Lillian McIntosh Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Evelyn Porczynski Lake Effect FSC
5 Emmalynne Stewart Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Juliana Dennis Greater Kalamazoo SA

Excel Preliminary FS
1 Chelsea Bryant Lansing SC
2 Natalie Dargo Lake Effect FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Emily Fletcher Lake Effect FSC

Level 1 CM Grp A
1 Kaylee Hayhurst Southgate FSC
2 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Claire Weber Lake Effect FSC
4 Erin Ford Lake Effect FSC
5 Lucia Carew Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Sloane Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
7 Ellie Willson Ann Arbor FSC

Level 1 CM Grp B
1 Spencer Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Jenna Weber Lake Effect FSC
3 Savannah Wayne Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Lily Weddington Greater Kalamazoo SA

Level 2 CM Grp A
1 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA

Level 2 CM Grp B
1 Violet Hampel Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Bellamy Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Kimberly Prince Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Ziyan Yin Greater Kalamazoo SA

Level 2 CM Grp C
1 Bradleigh Smith Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Victoria Puente Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Kendall Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Adalyn Hansard Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Cinthya Martinez Greater Kalamazoo SA

Level 3 CM
1 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Blythe Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA

PreBronze Solo Dances
1 Blythe Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Bradleigh Smith Greater Kalamazoo SA

PreBronze Solo Dances
1 Blythe Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Bradleigh Smith Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Solo Dances Grp A
1 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Solo Dances Grp A
1 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Solo Dances Grp B
1 Brezlyn Hoffman Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Lydia Noonan Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Skate the Zoo 2025
Preliminary Solo Dances Grp B
1 Brezlyn Hoffman Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Lydia Noonan Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Arianna Schrock Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Abigail Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Esabelle Knezek Ann Arbor FSC

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Charlotte Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA

Snowplow Sam Program
1 Charley Kakabeeke Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Charlotte Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com


